(SDver,o

TQURISMAUTHORITY

Ha'ppln@ssis-
The Perfect Cllmaie

for Productivity.

DIA

DIA 2024 Annual Convention
Drug Information Association
June 16 - 20, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 7,500

Group Description

The Drug Information Association (DIA) is a global nonprofit organization that brings together professionals from the
biopharmaceutical industry, regulatory agencies, academia, and other stakeholders involved in healthcare product
development and regulation. Established in 1964, DIA aims to foster collaboration, share knowledge, and promote
innovation in the discovery, development, and lifecycle management of healthcare products, including pharmaceuticals,
medical devices, and therapies. DIA organizes conferences, training programs, webinars, and publications to facilitate
networking, education, and dialogue among its members and the broader healthcare community. Its activities cover a
wide range of topics, including regulatory affairs, clinical research, pharmacovigilance, patient engagement, and
healthcare technology. DIA operates globally, with regional offices and chapters around the world, to serve the diverse
needs of its members and stakeholders in different geographic regions.

Attendee Profile
Attendees include professionals from the biopharmaceutical industry, regulatory agencies, academia, healthcare
providers, patient advocacy groups, and service providers.



Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Hotel Z
InterContinental San Diego
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina
Omni San Diego Hotel
Pendry San Diego
Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter
Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront
The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel
The Westgate Hotel
The Westin San Diego Bayview
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

100
25
200
253
550
150
114
41
114
605
125
600
300
50
25
100
150
75
75
75
95
110
100



Schedule of Events

8:00AM-9:00AM
Registration

8:00AM-5:00PM
Attendee,
Speaker, and
Exhibitor
Registration

Convention
Center Agenda

9:00AM-5:00PM
Short Courses

7:00-9:00PM

Networking
Reception

Attendee
All Meal
Open Meals eals

Schedule at a Glance

Off-Site Scheduled Events
No offsite events scheduled.

Shuttle Information

7:00AM-5:30PM
Registration

7:00-8:00AM
Coffee & Light
Refreshments

7:00-7:45AM
Annual Meeting
Orientation

8:00-10:00AM
Opening Plenary

10:00AM-5:30PM
Exhibit Hall

10:00-11:00AM
Coffee Break

11:00AM-12:00PM
DIAmond &
Educational Tracks

12:00-2:00PM
Luncheon Service

2:15-3:15PM
3:30-4:30PM
Educational Tracks

4:30-5:30PM
Opening Reception

Breakfast & Dinner

7:00AM-5:15PM
Registration

7:00-8:00AM
Coffee & Light
Refreshments

8:00AM-9:00AM
1:15PM-2:15PM
3:15PM-4:15PM
4:30PM-5:30PM
Educational Tracks

9:00AM-5:00PM
Exhibit Hall Open

9:00AM-4:00PM
Professional Posters
Open

9:00-10:00AM

Coffee Break
Innovation

Presentations

10:00-11:00AM
DIAmond and
Educational Tracks

11:00AM-1:00PM
Luncheon Service

11:15AM-1:15PM
2:15PM-3:15PM
Presentations,
Content Hub &
Professional Posters

Breakfast & Dinner

7:00AM-5:15PM
Registration Hours

7:00-8:00AM
Coffee and Light
Refreshments

8:00AM-9:00AM
10:00AM-11:00AM
1:15PM-2:15PM
3:15PM-4:15PM
4:30PM-5:30PM
Educational Tracks

9:00AM-3:30PM
Exhibit Hall

9:00-10:00AM
11:15AM-1:15PM
2:15PM-3:15PM

Presentations,
Content Hub &

Professional Posters

11:00AM-1:00PM
Luncheon Service

Breakfast & Dinner

https://onpeak.s3.amazonaws.com/diaglobal/DIA-2024-Value-Add-Grid-10-31-2023.pdf

Contact Information

David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA
Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA

| Date | Ssat,Juni16 Mon, Jun 17 Tue, Jun 18 [ Wed,Jun19 |  Thuy,Jun20

7:00AM-11:00AM
Registration

7:00AM-8:00AM
Coffee, Content
Hub & Community
Rounds

8:00AM-9:00AM
9:15-10:15AM
Educational Tracks

10:15AM-10:45AM
Coffee Break

10:45AM-12:00PM
FDA Town Hall

All Meals


https://www.diaglobal.org/Tools/Content.aspx?type=eopdf&file=%2fproductfiles%2f10980661%2f24001-saag%2Epdf
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fonpeak.s3.amazonaws.com%2Fdiaglobal%2FDIA-2024-Value-Add-Grid-10-31-2023.pdf&data=05%7C02%7Cggrayjohnson%40sandiego.org%7C5e7a6f9019bf4454a53c08dc6936e4c3%7C4ade1d5e70d04502999466c5bd15aef2%7C0%7C0%7C638500932608063629%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=KaM2tDz9%2FL7QBjT4fdrCyN0YQd4QOhjy%2FZ4GMSNNfe4%3D&reserved=0

