



DIA 2024 Annual Convention
Drug Information Association
June 16 – 20, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 7,500

Group Description

The Drug Information Association (DIA) is a global nonprofit organization that brings together professionals from the biopharmaceutical industry, regulatory agencies, academia, and other stakeholders involved in healthcare product development and regulation. Established in 1964, DIA aims to foster collaboration, share knowledge, and promote innovation in the discovery, development, and lifecycle management of healthcare products, including pharmaceuticals, medical devices, and therapies. DIA organizes conferences, training programs, webinars, and publications to facilitate networking, education, and dialogue among its members and the broader healthcare community. Its activities cover a wide range of topics, including regulatory affairs, clinical research, pharmacovigilance, patient engagement, and healthcare technology. DIA operates globally, with regional offices and chapters around the world, to serve the diverse needs of its members and stakeholders in different geographic regions.

Attendee Profile

Attendees include professionals from the biopharmaceutical industry, regulatory agencies, academia, healthcare providers, patient advocacy groups, and service providers.

Guest Room Block

Participating Hotels	Peak Room Night
Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown	100
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center	25
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	200
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego	253
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel	550
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	150
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	114
Hotel Z	41
InterContinental San Diego	114
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	605
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	125
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina	600
Omni San Diego Hotel	300
Pendry San Diego	50
Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	25
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter	100
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	150
Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	75
The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott	75
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel	75
The Westgate Hotel	95
The Westin San Diego Bayview	110
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	100

Schedule of Events

Date	Sat, Jun 16	Mon, Jun 17	Tue, Jun 18	Wed, Jun 19	Thu, Jun 20
Convention Center Agenda	8:00AM-9:00AM Registration 8:00AM-5:00PM Attendee, Speaker, and Exhibitor Registration 9:00AM-5:00PM Short Courses 7:00-9:00PM Networking Reception	7:00AM-5:30PM Registration 7:00-8:00AM Coffee & Light Refreshments 7:00-7:45AM Annual Meeting Orientation 8:00-10:00AM Opening Plenary 10:00AM-5:30PM Exhibit Hall 10:00-11:00AM Coffee Break 11:00AM-12:00PM DIAmond & Educational Tracks 12:00-2:00PM Luncheon Service 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM Educational Tracks 4:30-5:30PM Opening Reception	7:00AM-5:15PM Registration 7:00-8:00AM Coffee & Light Refreshments 8:00AM-9:00AM 1:15PM-2:15PM 3:15PM-4:15PM 4:30PM-5:30PM Educational Tracks 9:00AM-5:00PM Exhibit Hall Open 9:00AM-4:00PM Professional Posters Open 9:00-10:00AM Coffee Break Innovation Presentations 10:00-11:00AM DIAmond and Educational Tracks 11:00AM-1:00PM Luncheon Service 11:15AM-1:15PM 2:15PM-3:15PM Presentations, Content Hub & Professional Posters	7:00AM-5:15PM Registration Hours 7:00-8:00AM Coffee and Light Refreshments 8:00AM-9:00AM 10:00AM-11:00AM 1:15PM-2:15PM 3:15PM-4:15PM 4:30PM-5:30PM Educational Tracks 9:00AM-3:30PM Exhibit Hall 9:00-10:00AM 11:15AM-1:15PM 2:15PM-3:15PM Presentations, Content Hub & Professional Posters 11:00AM-1:00PM Luncheon Service	7:00AM-11:00AM Registration 7:00AM-8:00AM Coffee, Content Hub & Community Rounds 8:00AM-9:00AM 9:15-10:15AM Educational Tracks 10:15AM-10:45AM Coffee Break 10:45AM-12:00PM FDA Town Hall
Attendee Open Meals	All Meals	Breakfast & Dinner	Breakfast & Dinner	Breakfast & Dinner	All Meals

Schedule at a Glance

Off-Site Scheduled Events

No offsite events scheduled.

Shuttle Information

https://onpeak.s3.amazonaws.com/diaglobal/DIA-2024-Value-Add-Grid-10-31-2023.pdf

Contact Information

David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA